

American IRA Announces Back-to-Back Live Events: Empowering Investors with Expert Insights and Networking Opportunities

American IRA is hosting live virtual events designed for investors, featuring finance experts and an exclusive networking opportunity for women investors.



ASHEVILLE, NC, UNITED STATES, November 11, 2024 / EINPresswire.com/ -- November 2024

Kicking off the week, American IRA's online seminar series will feature presentations from industry leaders Dale Tweedy, Roland Charles, and a special All Women Investor's Roundtable to close out the week. Each session will offer expert guidance on strategies and opportunities for leveraging a self-directed IRA (SDIRA) for investment growth.

Event Details:

Title: PT 1 Webinar Series Presents - Dale Tweedy, APEX MHP FUND

Date: Tuesday, November 12, 2024

Time: 12:00pm EST

Location: Virtual via Zoom

Dale Tweedy from APEX MHP FUND will discuss the opportunities in mobile home park investing, sharing his expertise on how SDIRAs can be used to fund such ventures, offering a unique approach for long-term, profitable investments.

Title: PT 2 Webinar Series Presents – Roland Charles, PMI JCM Realty Group

Date: Wednesday, November 13, 2024

Time: 12:00pm EST

Location: Virtual via Zoom

Roland Charles, founder of PMI JCM Realty Group, will dive into real estate investment strategies through the lens of property management, emphasizing how investors can use SDIRAs to maximize returns and streamline property operations. Roland is a seasoned investor and the author of The Rental Property Investment Zen Master, with a wealth of experience in both real estate and cybersecurity.

Title: PT 3 Live Networking Event - All Women Investor's Roundtable

Date: Friday, November 15, 2024

Time: 12:00pm EST

Location: Virtual via Zoom

This special event brings together women investors for an exclusive roundtable discussion. Whether you're looking for investment opportunities or have a project in need of capital, this networking session is the perfect chance to connect with like-minded individuals. Space is limited to the first 50 registrants, so act fast! (Please note: This event will not be recorded.)

How to Register: Interested individuals can secure their spot for any of the webinars by visiting the registration links for the respective events:

- Register for Dale Tweedy's Webinar
- · Register for Roland Charles' Webinar
- Register for the All-Women Investor's Roundtable

Attendance is free, but registration is required to access the online events.

About American IRA:

American IRA is a trusted leader in the self-directed IRA industry, empowering individuals with the tools, education, and support needed to make informed decisions about their retirement investments. With a focus on customer service and financial education, American IRA helps clients take control of their financial futures through a diverse range of investment options.

Rebekah Schram
American IRA, LLC
+1 828-257-4949
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
X
LinkedIn
Instagram
YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/759705783

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.